

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 10/11/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).

PRODUCER		CONTACT Amanda Chase					
Gibbs Insurance LLC		PHONE (954) 581-7740 FAX (A/C, No. Ext): (954) 584-9875					
1351 Sawgrass Corpor		E-MAIL ADDRESS: amanda@rickgibbspa.com					
		PRODUCER CUSTOMER ID #: 00008160					
Sunrise	FL 33323	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE NA	AIC #				
INSURED		INSURER A : Security National Insurance Co	Со				
The Butler Group Of	South Florida	INSURER B: Progressive Express Insurance 101	.93				
dba Nextaff		INSURER C: United States Liability Ins Co					
3810 Inverrary Blvd	Ste 205	INSURER D:					
		INSURER E :					
Lauderhill	FL 33319	INSURER F:					
COVERACEC	CERTIFICATE NUMBER CT.1162900	599 PEVISION NUMBER:					

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.

INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE		SUBR		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMIT	s	
	GENERAL LIABILITY	X				6/29/2019	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000
	X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY		SES15				DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$	100,000
A	CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR			SES153270801			MED EXP (Any one person)	\$	5,000
							PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000
							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000
	X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC							\$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		04167678-1		10/04/2018	10/04/2019	COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000
	X ANY AUTO			04167679 1			BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$	
В	ALL OWNED AUTOS	X		04167678-1			BODILY INJURY (Per accident)	\$	
	SCHEDULED AUTOS HIRED AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
	NON-OVANIED AUTOS	MANIED ALITOS				1		\$	WING TO THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA
	APPROVED			(ED	1/1/2			\$	
	LIMADOFILLALIAD		24 204	0	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$			
	EXCESS LIAB	ohn Mealer at 9:32 am, Oct 24			24, 201	24, 2010	AGGREGATE	\$	
	DEDUCTIBLE	T						\$	
	RETENTION \$							\$	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY						WC STATU- OTH- TORY LIMITS ER		
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A					E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)	N/A					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below						E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
С	Professional Liability			SP1022307G	6/29/2018	6/29/2019	Each Claim Limit		\$1,000,000
	Errors & Omissions						Annual Aggregate Limit		\$1,000,000

Certificate Holder is named as Additional Insured with respects to general liability, when required by a written contract.

Certificate Holder is named as Addiitonal Insured with respects to Automobile Liaiblity

CERTIFICATE HOLDER

City of Pompano Beach Risk Management 100 West Atlantic Blvd Pompano Beach, FL 33060

SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.

AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE

CANCELLATION

© 1988-2009 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

30MALONESTAF

ACORD.

CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 8/28/2018

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on

this certificate does not confer any rights to the certificate holder in fled of such endorsement(s).						
PRODUCER		CONTACT NAME:				
J Smith Lanier & Co. Columbu	s	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 706 324-6671	FAX (A/C, No): 706 5	76-5607		
Marsh & McLennan Agency, L		E-MAIL ADDRESS:	1, (= 2, = 2,			
200 Brookstone Centre Pkwy;	118	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERA	AGE .	NAIC #		
Columbus, GA 31904		INSURER A : Great American Alliance Insurance Co.		26832		
INSURED		INSURER B:				
Malone Staffing Sol		INSURER C:				
Management Registr 1868 Campus Place		INSURER D :				
		INSURER E :				
Louisville, KY 4029		INSURER F:				
COVERACES	CERTIFICATE MUMPER.	DEVISION NUI	MRED.			

Laudavilla KV 40000				INSURER E:				
	Louisville, KY 40299			INSURER F:				
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER:				REVISION NUMBER:				
IN	IIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY I KCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIREMEN PERTAIN, 1	T, TERM OR CONDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDER	F ANY CONTRACT OF BY THE POLICIES	R OTHER DO DESCRIBED I	CUMENT WITH RESPECT T HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO AL	O WHICH THIS	
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL SUBR		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP	LIMITS		
LTR	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY	INSR WVD	POLICY NUMBER	(MM/DD/TTTT)	(MIMI/DD/TTTT)		\$	
	CLANNO MARE COCCUR					DAMACE TO DENTED	\$	
	CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR						\$	
			5				\$	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						5	
	PRO-						\$	
	POLICY JECT LOC						\$	
	OTHER:					COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT		
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY					1-1-1-1	\$ \$	
	ANY AUTO OWNED SCHEDULED					<u> </u>	\$ \$	
	AUTOS ONLY AUTOS NOM OWNED						\$	
	LAUTOCONIV LAUF	ROV		077/2		(Per accident)	-	
		NUV					\$	
	UMBRELLA LIAB BV JOI	hn Mea	ler at 10:05 am, 3	Sep 26, 2018			\$	
	EXCESS LIAB C AIMS MADE	=	<u></u>		?		\$	
	DED RETENTION \$						\$	
Α	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY		WC1475514 WC2189024 (WI)	08/27/2018	08/27/2019	A STATUTE ER		
Α	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE N	N/A					\$1,000,000	
	(Mandatory in NH)					E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE		
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$1,000,000	
	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHI med Insured: Malone Nextaff, LL		D 101, Additional Remarks Sched	ule, may be attached if me	ore space is requ	ired)		
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER			CANCELLATION				
City of Pompano Beach Risk Management 100 West Atlantic Blvd.				THE EXPIRATION	N DATE THE	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CAN EREOF, NOTICE WILL BE OLICY PROVISIONS.		
	Pompano Beach, FL 33	060-0000		AUTHORIZED REPRESE	INTATIVE			
				1 11				

© 1988-2015 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.